
3. arrsc1.ve om .. =- - , -m - : . . (% -+ y|- ....duow=vmoo.recaveoHao. -

Three (3) M Y 1 1 1990 - NRC-03-89-012 dtd 3/28/90' '
'

(O
*"' *

' ' ^ "''''''"*"**"''''"""#'''"'# m1ugsus.o ev cooci
'

. ' * -

O.S., Nuclear Regulatory CofmiissIon _

*-

. .

Division of Contracts & Property Management , *

Washington 0.C. 20555 .

.. ~ Auc ann AOoH m O. CON i H Ac OH me.. ..,u e. ,0.-,,. s ,.u ... ur co ,, m w. Aut NoucN r O< souCet Av O~ ~O.

H. S. Department of Commerce
,u oA n. o ,3,. s. , r ,;3, , ,,

Center for Radiation Research
National Bureau of Standards
Room C-2229 Building 245 "8."''''^""''"'"^'""""'"''^

GAithersburg, Maryland 20899'
X NRC-03-89-032*

t ots. O A t L U IS EE ,74:31 8 39

12/15/88
COOC |f ACILIT Y Coot

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

T he atiove numtm.ved sol.celai on es arverwsed as set forth in item id. T he hout and date stweified for eccesot of Otters
is e s tenoed. ** not e a .

-s.d ..
Of fers must ac6 nowledge ecce.oi of this amendnent prior t'o the hour and date strc.if.ed in the scheitation os es amenaed.t>v one of the foilo i ag enet*iods:

copics of the amendment. (td Dv acknoatedgint.)'eceitsi o' this amendment o' exh coov of the ef'++(a) Dv compichno s tems 8 and 15. and tenuemeng NOWLECE
sutwtutico; or (c) Dv seaw aie lettee or 'tetegram wei.ch inctuaes a reto<ence to the soi.e.tation and amenament n moers F AtttJPE Of YOUA ACs:u

M[NT TO DE nECElvto AT THE PLACE OC$1GNATCO FOR THC n[C[tPT OF OrFCns enlon TO THE Houn ANo DATC SPCC4Fiso MAY RESUL.T
IN hEJECisON Or YOUn Of F En. If tiv virtue of th s anenament you desire to change an citer already subm.itad such change may tie aude tw telegram c.,
letter, prov.ded exh teieram o' tester nees seterence > the sohciiat.on and this amendment. and is recisived prirr to the opening hout aric cate s?cofied,
S t. ACCOUN1 tNG AND AIPHOPHI AliON D A rd (J/ ergwared)

APPN No. 31X0200.200 B&R No. 020-19-14-02-0 Fin No. B51180 Oblicated0.000Jo
G THl51 TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

_

IT MODIFIES T HE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS OlsCAIDED IN 1T EM 14
($pecif y op phorst, p I tt{ C H ANG($ $[ % i O H I H 'N . T ( M | & A H C f.* A DE 'N I *'l .' DN *

Al f .*sh C ** A rv C.( O 4 DC E r s 155U t O Pu u sU n N I I D . s
g 1 R AC I O HOE R NO i*. t i( M l o A.

D. T**E A110VC NUMDC EE D C ON T H AC T /0HOCH t$ MOOtf lC D T O H C r ttti T H( AOueNes t H A T e v E C HnNGC S bech as (8'ar tre ** *.9at office.
X operoprionion d fc. ett J SE T F OH1H ON 81(M le. PUH5VANT TO THC AUTHontiv Or ( AH 8 3.lo3(D)

C.1His SUPPL E MEN T AL AC HC L Mt' N 1 IS L N1 t.Hi D IN I O PUN bu AN I IO Au f HO HIT v Of 2
~

~

D. O t .dL R ($ Pet e/= b ec 0.' asedetera tion end ew tapest=;

MPORT ANT : Contr actoe b is not. Ois,cami,eoios6oeini,ooComeaiaao.eiura Coo esio ine sse ,2 o m:<

rn6t s C H ic i io~ o. Am NDuc N i evooinCa nON <o ,...no o ucr .uno a .o-n. -<< a-e ..h<a.ooai<ca"~o * 6>< < ' '"."" <^<'< ""* *

'ihe purpose of this modification is to provide incremontal funds in the amount of $40,000.00)
Under Article V - Obligation of Funds and Estimated Costs, the obligated amount is being
increased from $130,000,00 to $170,000.00. Therefore, the second sentence is revised to
read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC for this agreement is $170,000.00"

i

c . c .c i s . .. . . <. . . . .. .. -, ... . . . .no a, o, .. o m . ,n .. ... . u .o .. n, , A o. i o A . . , n. . . i o.. . < ,. .a,.a . . . . ..n ., m a. a v e . a e .< ' u n ' o c e
40%Q t iEtt t.
[[A. N AMC AND 181L t. Of StG N L 81,T e pf or p<ent, 8 4 A. f. AMC ANO t a f( L 05 CON 8 H AC t et.C Of f 'C L G iT ppt o' #**af 8

Timothy F qan, Cont _racting Officer
_ m. w s. :c - 3 56isu cor.Ti. c i OH,0.TTc. ,. . i.x. onic t,.cenopw uNWu s o : C;To

| p 1 - a

| h.. /~'

,
,

e :.. u.uo i .a. .. v. n . . s. , , , . .

.
.

1.. 1-
PH c vious t .,i * .c- s.u .: m,. .

9005160313 900511
( $ o h 012 PDC


